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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 AKBAR SHA P S SINIMON EBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
BLOCK ROAD, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

2 20/01/2026 JISHNU BIJI BIJI T S (FTHR) THATTAPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

3 20/01/2026 BEEMAMOL E S SHAJI E P (FTHR) 1/338, 
EDATHUMKUNNEL, 

KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

4 20/01/2026 FITHA FATHIMA K S 
KuzhiVelil

SHIJU Kuzhivelil 
(FTHR)

Kuzhivelil, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

Meenachil

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 Dawn Jose Joseph Mathew (FTHR) Padinjattayil, 
Vandanpathal, Erumeli 

North, R P C P O, 
686513, Kanjirappally

  

6 20/01/2026 ISHAN MEHDI SHIHAB PP (FTHR) PULICKEEL, 
Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 

Erattupetta, 686121, 
Poonjar

  

7 20/01/2026 HIBA FATHIOMA K M SAKEER 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

KARUKAMCHERIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

8 20/01/2026 JOSEPH BABY BABY JOSEPH (FTHR) 1/45  
MADATHIPARAMBIL, 

TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

9 20/01/2026 AMAL M MADHU R (FTHR) NARIPPARAYIL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 

POONJAR P O, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

10 20/01/2026 Sara Paul Joice Paul (MTHR) Arathil, Vandanpathal, 
Erumeli North, R P C P 
O, 686513, Kanjirappally

  

11 20/01/2026 SALMAN NIZAR NIZAR P M (FTHR) 19/51,PALAMOOTTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

12 20/01/2026 SAHAD YOONES YOONUS (FTHR) 15/105, MATTAKKAD, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

13 20/01/2026 Arun Thomas Thomas K A (FTHR) 10/214 
Kanjirathamkunnel, 

Edakkunnam, 
Edakkunnam, 

Edakkunnam, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

14 20/01/2026 SWALIHA P A P N ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PARAYILPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

15 20/01/2026 Ans Paul Joice Paul (MTHR) Arathil, Vandanpathal, 
Erumeli North, R P C P 
O, 686513, Kanjirappally

  

16 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
V N 

NAZAR V P (FTHR) 18/115, VETTIKKAD, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

17 20/01/2026 SUBHA 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
KUNJUPILLAI (HSBN)

PERUSSERIL, 
POOVATHODU, 

KONDOOR, 
POOVATHODU, 

686578, MEENACHIL

  

18 20/01/2026 JOLLYAMMA JOHN JOHN (FTHR) PANASSALIL, 
CHEMPAKAPPARA, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
VENKURINJI P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

19 20/01/2026 VINEESH M K KUMARAN (FTHR) 07/657 
MAROTTIMOOTTIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 VISHNU P RAVI RAVEENDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

PEROOSSERIL, 
POOVATHODU, 

KONDOOR, 
POOVATHODU, 

686578, MEENACHIL

  

21 20/01/2026 SHEPHIN JOJO JOJO (FTHR) 14/209 
KADAPLACKAL, 
PATHAMPUZHA, 

POONJAR, 
PATHAMPUZHA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

22 20/01/2026 MICHELLE ANNA 
STALIN

STALIN SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

23 20/01/2026 MALAVIKA 
SHIJIMON 

SHIJIMON V R (FTHR) VALLIKANJIRATHINKAL, 
KUNNONNI, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KUNNONNI, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

24 20/01/2026 ASHHAD HUSSAIN M 
S

SAKEER HUSSAIN M 
S (FTHR)

18/198 A 
MALIYEKEL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

25 20/01/2026 RAHANA MOL SIRAJ P S (FTHR) PALAMOOTTIL, 
KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

26 20/01/2026 SREELATHA K G K AJITHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KOTTARATHIL, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

27 20/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR D DAMODARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

342 PULIMUTTIL, 
MURIKALLUMPURAM, 

MUDAKAYAM, 
MUDAKAYAM, 

686513, POONJAR

  

28 20/01/2026 SIJINA V A YOUSUF N A (HSBN) 04/431, 
NADOOPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

29 20/01/2026 ABUBAKAR P S SAHIB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

16/350 
PUTHUVATHRA, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI  SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

30 20/01/2026 ASHIK ANEESH ANEESH M K (FTHR) MUNDAYKKAPPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

31 20/01/2026 CRISTINA SAM MINI (MTHR) VELLIYANETH, 
ELIVALIKKARA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

32 20/01/2026 AJITH P S SOMANATHAN P N 
(FTHR)

PULICKAPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

33 20/01/2026 MARIAT GEORGE BINU SCARIA (FTHR) IKKARA, 
VAZHEKKAD, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

34 20/01/2026 SHAHRUKH MUJEEB MUJEEB T A (FTHR) 14/127 
MULAMTHANAM, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

35 20/01/2026 INYAS V S PATHUMMA (MTHR) VELIYATH, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

36 20/01/2026 aswin anilkumar ANILKUMAR (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

37 20/01/2026 FAHAD BIN FAISAL FAISAL MOHAMMED 
P H  (FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
ELIVALIKKARA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

38 20/01/2026 FIDA FASNI RASHEED (FTHR) KONNACHADATH, 
Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 

Erattupetta, 686121, 
Poonjar

  

39 20/01/2026 NAIFA NAUFAL DAUFAL K S (FTHR) KAROTTUPARAMBIL, 
KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
686121, POONJAR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

40 20/01/2026 Mathew Thomman (FTHR) Kumpalathanathu, 
Pinnakkanadu, Kondoor, 
Kalaketty P O, 686508, 

Meenachil

  

41 20/01/2026 UNAISE UKKASH UKKASH (FTHR) 06/305 A1 
VATTAKKAYAM, 

MATHAKKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

42 20/01/2026 T J Joseph Joseph (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
NEW MARKET, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

43 20/01/2026 THANKAMANY JOSEPH V K (HSBN) 05/384 
VIMALJYOTHI, 

VAYALAPPARAMBU, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

ERUMELY P  O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

44 20/01/2026 SARATH SASI SASI A K (FTHR) ALAYIL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 
686513, POONJAR

  

45 20/01/2026 RENJITHMON RAJU RAJU (FTHR) MANKUZHACKAL, 
MADUKKA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

46 20/01/2026 ALIYAMMA JOHN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

THEVAROLITHUNDIYIL, 
SREENIPURAM, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAKAPPALAM P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

47 20/01/2026 MEGHA S SHAJI P C (FTHR) PALLIVATHUKKALPARAMPIL, 
PARATHODE, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

48 20/01/2026 Alice Jacob K V Jacob (HSBN) 02/269, 
KAIPPANPLACKAL, 

PARATHODE, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

VENGATHANAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

49 20/01/2026 ROHAN BIJU 
CHERIAN

BIJU CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

19/17-A/ 
KULANGARAMURIYIL, 

PODIMATTOM, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

PARATHODU, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

50 20/01/2026 SAKEER HUSSAIN P 
M 

MEERANNAN (FTHR) 02/104 PLAMOOTTIL, 
KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

51 20/01/2026 THARA RAJESH RAJESH KUMAR M R 
(FTHR)

642 ,MATTATHIL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

KOOVAPPALLY P O, 
686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

52 20/01/2026 IRFAN MUHAMMED 
SHAFI

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

PADIPPURACKAL, 
THEVARUPARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

53 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
P M 

MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF P S (FTHR)

17/198 
PULINTHAZHAYIL, 

SAFA NAGAR, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

54 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANVEER NASEER 

NASEER K R (FTHR) KALLUPURAIKKAL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

55 20/01/2026 JIMMY SCARIA ZACHARIAS (FTHR) 1/165,PADINJARAKATHU, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

56 20/01/2026 AALIA HABEEB YASINKHAN T A 
(HSBN)

22/67, 
THADAVANAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

57 20/01/2026 K R DILEEPKUMAR RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

10/196-B 
KIZHAKKETHAYYIL 

CHILLA, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

58 20/01/2026 ABINMON T SURESH (FTHR) THAKIDIYEL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH 
VILLEGE, 

KARINILAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY 
TALUQA

  

59 20/01/2026 BIJESH P S SOMAN (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
PANACKACHIRA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

60 20/01/2026 SARADA RAJU RAJU (HSBN) MANKUZHACKAL, 
MADUKKA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

61 20/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ BEENA (WIFE) PATHILPARAMBIL, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

62 20/01/2026 ALIYA T H HASEEB T P (FTHR) THAITHOTTATHIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

63 20/01/2026 NISHAD HUSSAIN M HUSSAIN (FTHR) Maruthummoottil, 
Teekoy, Teekoy, 
Teekoy, 686580, 

Meenachil

  

64 20/01/2026 ANEETA BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) PADINAREPARAMBIL, 
VARIKKANI, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

POONJAR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

65 20/01/2026 TOM SOYOUS SOYOUS P THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
NERCHAPPARA, 

ERUMELY, PROPOSE 
P O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

66 20/01/2026 SARAMMA JACOB T V JACOB (HSBN) 20/405 
THACHEDATHU, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

ERUMELY P O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

67 20/01/2026 RIJO GEORGE GEORGE K V (FTHR) KARIMPOLI, 
AZHUTHAMUNNI, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANAMALA P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

68 20/01/2026 Sreejimon V S Sasidharan (FTHR) Velloorathu, 
Nellikkachal, Poonjar 
Nadubhagam, Poonjar, 

686581, Meenachil

  

69 20/01/2026 LISSY PAUL M V THOMAS (FTHR) MUDACKALIL, 
VETTICKANAM, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

70 20/01/2026 NAYIF NAJEEB MANUMOL 
ABRAHAM (MTHR)

Kumbalaparambil, 
Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 

Erattupetta, 686121, 
Poonjar

  

71 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ASSIS ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PATHILPARAMBIL, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

72 20/01/2026 Seenath K S Assi A M (HSBN) Anjikkattu House, 
Edakalamattom, 

Erattupetta, Erattupetta 
P O, 686121, Kottayam

  

73 20/01/2026 Urmila P B Ambili (MTHR) 2/320 Parapallikunnel, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

74 20/01/2026 ANOOJ SREEDHARAN P K SREEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTAMKUZHI, 
VENGAKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

75 20/01/2026 SHEFIMOL YOOSUF YOOSUF (FTHR) 03/388 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

76 20/01/2026 LULU FATHIMA MUHAMMED NISAI 
(FTHR)

VELLAPLAKKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

77 20/01/2026 NOORJAHAN V A SHAHID V A (HSBN) VELLOOPARAMBIL, 
THOTTUMUKKU, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

78 20/01/2026 MINI JIMMY JIMMY SCARIA 
(HSBN)

1/165,PADINJARAKATHU, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

79 20/01/2026 ZAIRA NOORUDDEN (FTHR) 10/210,PADIPPURAKKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

80 20/01/2026 P T THOMAS SARALA THOMAS 
(WIFE)

PLATHOTTAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKKAR, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKKAR, 
686582, POONJAR

  

81 20/01/2026 SHERIN FATHIMA RASHEED V M (FTHR) VELLOOPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

82 20/01/2026 ARSHAD NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

83 20/01/2026 FATHIMA P S SHAJI P K (FTHR) 14/71 
THEKKEMANGALAM, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
ERATTUPETTA

  

84 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA SHAFEEK T A (FTHR) THALAPPALLIL, 
MGHSSCHOOL,ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

85 20/01/2026 Shefeena Beevi V M Najeeb (HSBN) Jafna Manzil, Nadackal, 
Erattupetta, Nadackal, 

686121, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

86 20/01/2026 AMEER ANUB ANUB P M (FTHR) 16/290-A, 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

MUTTAPPALLY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

87 20/01/2026 MONISHA E K KUNJUMON (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PANACKACHIRA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

88 20/01/2026 AHDHIL SHA ANSOO ANSOO T AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

06/633 
THOPPUPARAMBIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
RPC P O, 686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

89 20/01/2026 SAHAD M RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) kattamala, Erattupetta, 
Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 

686121, Poonjar

  

90 20/01/2026 JOEL JOSE JOSE VARKEY (FTHR) VAYALILKAROTTU, 
VEYILKANAMPARA, 
VEYILKANAMPARA, 

ARUVITHURA, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

91 20/01/2026 DAHABALI MOHAMMAD NISSAI 
(FTHR)

VELLAPLAKKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETA, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

92 20/01/2026 SANDRA SAJEEVAN MANU DANIEL 
(HSBN)

THALAKKOYIL, 
KAIPPALLY, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KAIPPALLY, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

93 20/01/2026 NARGEES BECKAR ABOOBACKAR E M 
(FTHR)

06/339 
EDAKALAMATTAM, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

94 20/01/2026 SANEER SALIM SALIM M H (FTHR) 23/401/
MOOTHANANPARAMPIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
KOTTAYAM, 

ARUVITHURA, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

95 20/01/2026 SHAMNAMOL AFSAL AFSAL V S (HSBN) VALIYAVEETIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

96 20/01/2026 NEENA VARGHESE VARGHESE 
MATHEW (FTHR)

MADATHINAKATHU, 
KUNNONNI, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KUNNONNI, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

97 20/01/2026 ARAVIND J K JAYAKUMAR M V 
(FTHR)

07/257 
KALLIDAMADATHIL, 

PERUNILAM, 
POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

98 20/01/2026 FAHAD BIN 
SHAJAHAN

K M SHAJAHAN 
(FTHR)

23 B 
KOCHANIMOOTTIL, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

99 20/01/2026 MIRSA NOUSHAD NOWSHAD (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

100 20/01/2026 Ibrahim P S Saydu Muhammad 
(FTHR)

04/374 
PUTHENVEETTIL, 
VENGAKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

101 20/01/2026 DIYAMOL V N NISSAI N M (FTHR) VELLAPLACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

102 20/01/2026 ALEENA ELIZABETH 
JOSEPH 

SHIJU JOHN (FTHR) 13/198 ALANICKAL, 
THIDANADU, 
THIDANADU, 

THIDANADU P O, 
686123, MEENACHIL

  

103 20/01/2026 FAHMY FATHIMA SHAFEEK T A (FTHR) THALAPPALLIL, 
MGHSS, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

104 20/01/2026 RENU S NAIR VENUGOPAL (FTHR) SREEVILAS, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

105 20/01/2026 SARALA THOMAS P T THOMAS (HSBN) PLATHOTTAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKKARA, 
686582, POONJAR

  

106 20/01/2026 ATHIRA SUNIL Sunilkumar K (FTHR) Nandanam, Nadackal, 
Erattupetta, Nadackal, 

686121, Meenachil

  

107 20/01/2026 Almas Alikunju Sijith P. S puthennadayil 
(HSBN)

Puthennadayil, 
vallyentha, Koottickal, 

Elamkadu, 686514, 
Kanjirappally

  

108 20/01/2026 MEERA THOMAS JISO GEORGE (HSBN) VECHUPADINJARETHIL, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

109 20/01/2026 FAZILA 
SHERAFUDHEEN

SHERAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PUTHEN PURACKAL, 
ELIVALIKKARA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, ERUMELI 
SOUTH

  

110 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AATHIF 

HAMSA K M (FTHR) 117.A, 
THEVARUPARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

111 20/01/2026 SIDAN P H HANEEFA P H (FTHR) PERAMBALATHIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

112 20/01/2026 AJMILA IBRAHIM MUHAMMED SADIK 
(HSBN)

VELLOPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

113 20/01/2026 V C THOMAS CHACKO V T (FTHR) VAZHAPPANADY, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

114 20/01/2026 ADWAITH 
SURENDRAN

P K SURENDRAN 
(FTHR)

PARAYILPURAYIDOM, 
M E ROAD, ERUMELI 

NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

115 20/01/2026 VIDYADHARAN M B LALITHA 
VIDYADHARAN 

(WIFE)

MADAPPARAYIL, 
KOSQADY, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

116 20/01/2026 SHAMMAS A S SALIM (FTHR) ANNAIPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

117 20/01/2026 ABIDHA RASHEED RASHEED ABDUL 
(FTHR)

PATHILPARAMBIL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

118 20/01/2026 NEHAL BECKER ABOOBAKER E M 
(FTHR)

06/339, 
EDAKALAMATTAM, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

119 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
VADAKETHIL S 

SHAJAHAN P A 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL, 
VARIKKANI, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

120 20/01/2026 SIJO THOMAS (HSBN) KANDACHALIL, 
YENDAYAR, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

121 20/01/2026 SHADIYA HANA JALALUDEEN P H 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

122 20/01/2026 SHEEBA SAYED MUHAMMED 
V M (HSBN)

12/277 
A,KANNUPARAMBIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

123 20/01/2026 JASEELA M A ANEES K M (HSBN) KARUTHEDATH, 
MATTACKAD, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

124 20/01/2026 AHAMMED YASEEN SHUMSUDEEN V I 
(FTHR)

22/232, 
VETTIYANICKAL, 

PORIANMALA, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KANAKAPPALAM P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

125 20/01/2026 PRASAD P UDAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

1/533, PLAKKAL 
THAKIDIYEL, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA P O, 

POONJAR 
NADUBHAGAM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

126 20/01/2026 George Abraham Abraham (FTHR) 23/316-A, Mannil, 
Karimpinthodu, 
Erumely South, 

Kanakappalam, 686509, 
Kanjirappally

  

127 20/01/2026 ASHINA ASHRAF MAHIN M M (HSBN) KADAPLACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

128 20/01/2026 ASWIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH T N 
(FTHR)

10/85 THEKKEDATH, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

129 20/01/2026 NIDHIN VARGHESE VARGHESE 
MATHEW (FTHR)

MADATHINAKATHU, 
KUNNONNI, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KUNNONNI, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

130 20/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER 
RASHEED

SALEENA (WIFE) OLIKKAPPARA, 
PUTHANCHANTHA, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

131 20/01/2026 ABU ASHRAK 
ASHARAF 

ASHARAF 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

SASTHAMKUNNEL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

132 20/01/2026 RINAS K R RAZAK (FTHR) 16/446, 
KANNUPARAMBIL, 

MUTTAPPALLY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

133 20/01/2026 FATHIMI AKBAR ALI 
KHAN 

R S AKBAR 
ALIKHAN (FTHR)

01/92 
THUTHUPALLIYIL, 
KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

134 20/01/2026 ASHA K MOIDEEN RASHID KHAN D M 
(HSBN)

DARANNOOR, 
ERATTUPETTA 2, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

135 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEER N S

SHAKEER (FTHR) NARIKUNNEL, 
THEVARUPARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

136 20/01/2026 AFSAL SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN P A 
(FTHR)

VADAKETHIL, 
VARIKKANI, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
RPC, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

137 20/01/2026 SIJI IBRAHIM (HSBN) VELIYATH, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

138 20/01/2026 RAMLA 
IBRAHIMKUTTI 

IBRAHIMKUTTI 
(HSBN)

ISMAYIN PARAMBU 
VEEDU, 

NADAYKKAL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  

139 20/01/2026 UDAYACHANDRAN MATHAI (FTHR) 1/533, PLAKKAL 
THAKIDIYEL, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

POONJAR 
NADUBHAGAM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

140 20/01/2026 VARGHESE 
MATHEW 

MATHAI (FTHR) MADATHINAKATHU, 
KUNNONNI, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KUNNONNI, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

141 20/01/2026 Febin Sibichan Sibichan Sebastian 
(FTHR)

04/06, THADATHIL, 
CHOTTY, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
CHITTADI P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

142 20/01/2026 GOPIKA MANOJ MANOJKUMAR T R 
(FTHR)

THURUTHIYIL, 
THUMARAMPARA, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

KANNIMALA, 686509, 
POONJAR

  

143 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeek P S Abdul Rehim Shukkoor 
(FTHR)

06/661, 
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 

CHITTADI, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

CHITTADI P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

144 20/01/2026 RASEENA SALIM MANAF V S (HSBN) VELLOOPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

145 20/01/2026 HELNA PRAKASH PRAKASH M T (FTHR) MAZHUVANCHERIL, 
PULKUNNU, 
PALAMPRA, 

PALAMPRA P O, 
686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

146 20/01/2026 Diya Shinoy Shinoy Scaria (FTHR) 13/35 
ALACKAPARAMBIL, 
MANIYAMKUNNU, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

147 20/01/2026 FEMIYA K P SAJJAD ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

KOORUMULAMTHADATHIL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

148 20/01/2026 THOMAS THOMMAN MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KANDACHALIL, 
YENDAYAR, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

149 20/01/2026 FOUZINA P A RASIK A RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

18/232,PARAYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

150 20/01/2026 NEHANA BAKER ABOOBAKER E M 
(FTHR)

06/339, 
EDAKALAMATTAM, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

151 20/01/2026 DAIGY VARGHESE VARGHESE 
MATHEW (HSBN)

MADATHINAKATHU, 
KUNNONNI, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KUNNONNI, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

152 20/01/2026 SALEENA IBRAHIM KATHIRU 
KAZHUTHAKATTU 

PAREETH (FTHR)

7/6 
MOTHEENKUNNEL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

153 20/01/2026 SIJI IBRAHIM (HSBN) VELIYATH, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

154 20/01/2026 SANEER IBRAHIM (FTHR) 26/37, 
THAITHOTTAM, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

155 20/01/2026 Amal M J Jose M S (FTHR) MURIKKAL, 
POONJAR, 

THEKKEKARA, 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, POONJAR

  

156 20/01/2026 N J RAHIM ABDUL JALEEL N A 
(FTHR)

04/216A1, 
NADOOPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

157 20/01/2026 ABIN MATHEW SIBY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PATHIYIL, 
MUKKALI, 

PALAMBRA, 
PALAMBRA, 686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

158 20/01/2026 Joju Jose Jose Joseph (FTHR) Vellukkunnel, 
Chemmalamattom, 

Kondoor, 
Chemmalamattom, 
686508, Meenachil

  

159 20/01/2026 Annie Abraham George Abraham 
(HSBN)

23/316-A, Mannil, 
Karimpinthodu, 
Erumely South, 

Kanakappalam, 686509, 
Kanjirappally

  

160 20/01/2026 SACHU ZAC 
THOMAS 

THOMAS BABY 
(FTHR)

11/558E 
THEKKEVEETTIL, 

THENPUZHA GATE, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

YENDAYAR, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

161 20/01/2026 SUJA VARGHESE K K VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

17/12 KAPPIL, 
ELIVALIKKARA, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA 

P O, 686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

162 20/01/2026 JEENISHA GEORGE ALEX P KURIAN 
(HSBN)

PAZHOOR/23/464-A, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 
ERUMELY NORTH, 
KANAKAPPALM, 

686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

163 20/01/2026 ADHITHYAN P S SABU P P (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

164 20/01/2026 ADILA K A K U ALIYAR (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

165 20/01/2026 ADARSHMON T SURESH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

THAKADIYEL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH 
VILLEGE, 

KARINILAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY 
TALUQA

  

166 20/01/2026 NITTA VARGHESE VARGHESE 
MATHEW (FTHR)

MADATHINAKATHU, 
KUNNONNI, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KUNNONNI, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

167 20/01/2026 Bibin Sabu Sabu Jose (FTHR) THOTTAPALLIYIL, 
PODIMATTAM, 
PARATHODE, 

PARATHODE, 686512, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

168 20/01/2026 Muhammed Asif A R K S Rasheed (FTHR) Andrathupadikal, 
Panachikappara, Poonjar 
Nadubhagam, Poonjar, 

686581, Meenachil

  

169 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HASHIM HASHIM M M (FTHR) MULAMNKUZHIYIL, 
THOOMARAMPARA, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
KANNIMALA, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

170 20/01/2026 ANSALNA 
SHANAVAS 

SHANAVAS A S 
(HSBN)

08/103 AREECKAL, 
RANDAMMUKKALIL, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

171 20/01/2026 ANIT SIBY SIBY KURUVILA 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
MANIYAMKULAM, 

POONJAR, 
CHENNAD, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

172 20/01/2026 Akhil M J Jose M S (FTHR) MURICKAL, 
POONJAR, 

THEKKEKARA, 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, POONJAR

  

173 20/01/2026 LISSY JOHN JOHN (HSBN) 03/756 
CHERIKALAKATHU, 
MURIKALLUMPURAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

174 20/01/2026 RONALD SOBY SOBY PETER (FTHR) 06/224 
MOONNUMACKAL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

175 20/01/2026 SHAJI V J JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

VENGATTU, 
KUNNONNI, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

KUNNONNI, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  

176 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHANU NAJA (MTHR) 01/  313 THOTTIYIL, 
KADUVAMUZHY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

177 20/01/2026 ALSABITH SHANEER SHANEER M H (FTHR) KAVUMPEEDIKAYIL, 
Erattupetta, Erattupetta, 

Erattupetta, 686121, 
Meenachil

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

178 20/01/2026 AJMAL RASHEED RASHEED K S (FTHR) ANDRATHUPADIKAL, 
POONJAR, POONJAR 

NADUBHAGAM, 
POONJAR, 686581, 

MEENACHIL

  

179 20/01/2026 ADWAITH A P PRAMOD A R (FTHR) ARACKAPPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKADU, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
ELAMKADU, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

180 20/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA SHAJAHAN T P 
(FTHR)

THATTAMPARAMBIL, 
PAINGANA, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

181 20/01/2026 ANISH ALEXANDER ALEXANDER J (FTHR) VARVILA, 
PARATHODU, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

182 20/01/2026 Justo Sebastian P J Sebastian (FTHR) 83, Cherimala, Teekoy, 
Teekoy, 686580, 

Meanachil

  

183 20/01/2026 Mohammed Afsal Abdul Shukkoor (FTHR) 06/661, 
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 

CHITTADI, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

CHITTADI P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

184 20/01/2026 NIMYA VARGHESE VARGHESE 
MATHEW (FTHR)

MADATHINAKATHU, 
KUNNONNI, 

POONJAR 
THEKEKKARA, 

KUNNONNI, 686582, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

185 20/01/2026 ALEEMA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD E S (FTHR) 6/273, 
ETTILAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

186 20/01/2026 RASIL ARIF ARIF E P (FTHR) 01/317, 
EDATHUMKUNNEL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

187 20/01/2026 Yamuna Mohanan MOHANAN (HSBN) 376/CHEMMALAYIL, 
KOZHIKUNNEL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODE P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

188 20/01/2026 SAJINA SHEFEEK P M (HSBN) CHELAPPALAM, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

189 20/01/2026 JIJU LAKSHMANAN A V LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

06/712 
ANCHUTHENGIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

190 20/01/2026 CHACKO ABRAHAM GEORGE P M (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
CHELIKKUZHI, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

191 20/01/2026 AZIYA RASHEED RASHEED ABDUL 
(FTHR)

PATHILPARAMBIL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

192 20/01/2026 SHEELA ALEXANDER ALEXANDER J 
(HSBN)

VARVILA, 
PARATHODU, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

193 20/01/2026 RAMEES RAJA P A ABDUL RAHIM P M 
(FTHR)

18/232,PARAYIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

194 20/01/2026 REGIMOLE 
KALLIDAYIL 
PANKAJAM 

DONEY C LUKE 
(HSBN)

KORATTIYIL, 
CHEMMALAMATTOM, 

KONDOOR, 
CHEMMALAMATTOM, 
686123, MEENACHIL

  

195 20/01/2026 ABRAHAM 
PUTHIYATH 

GEORGE (FTHR) CHERUPUSHPASRAMAM, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

196 20/01/2026 JINCY JAMES BIJU (HSBN) POTTANANIYIL, 
CHENNAD, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

197 20/01/2026 Sanand Raj s Soundhar Rajan (FTHR) SANAND BHAVAN, 
MADUKAA P.O, 
KORUTHODE, 

MADUKKA, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

198 20/01/2026 ARJUN SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR P N 
(FTHR)

14/86, 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KAPPILAMOODU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

199 20/01/2026 NIYA MATHEW MATHEW P J (FTHR) 03/238 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

PARATHODU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

VENGATHANAM, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

200 20/01/2026 JYOTHYMOL 
VARGHESE

PAUL EDWIN 
GEORGE (HSBN)

SALEM BHAVAN, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

201 20/01/2026 MAYA MOL K S SOMAN (FTHR) 16/186 KARIKKOTTU, 
MUTTAPPALLY, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
MUTTAPPALLY P O, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

202 20/01/2026 SILNA FATHIMA SAINULABDHEEN 
(FTHR)

16/303, 
VAYALANGATTU, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

203 20/01/2026 SAJIL P S P J SUNIL (FTHR) 6/310,PUTHENVEETTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

204 20/01/2026 Renjith P Pandian M (FTHR) 2/460 Remyabhavan, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

205 20/01/2026 JASIM K S SAKKEER K S (FTHR) KADAPLACKAL, 
KADUVAMOOZHY, 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

206 20/01/2026 M M PAUL M J MATHAI (FTHR) MUDACKALIL, 
VETTICKANAM, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

207 20/01/2026 SADHIYA E S RAMEES E M (HSBN) ESMAILPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

208 20/01/2026 Anjala Jose Jose M S (FTHR) MURICKAL, 
POONJAR, 

THEKKEKARA, 
THEKKEKARA, 

682316, POONJAR

  

209 20/01/2026 BLESSYMOL BABY JAYAN K K  (HSBN) 24/253 KANIYATHU, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

ERUMELI, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

210 20/01/2026 RASHID AHAMMAD C A ASHARAF (FTHR) 06/296 
CHAKKIYANIKUNNEL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

211 20/01/2026 AMAN AHAMMAD REJIMON P S (FTHR) PARAMPIL, 
ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY P O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 JACOB 
PULIMOOTTIL 

VARKEY 

VARKEY 
PULIMOOTTIL 

CHACKO (FTHR)

8/103, PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, KARINILAM, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

213 20/01/2026 JESNA THASNIM THAJUDEEN E H 
(FTHR)

PANACHIYIL, 
SREENIPURAM, 

ERUMELI SOUTH, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

214 20/01/2026 JAMES THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
PERUNNILAM, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

215 20/01/2026 ASWATHY C S AJI (MTHR) 10/10, 
CHILAMPANKALLEL, 

POONJAR GRAMA 
PANCHAYAT, 

POONJAR, 
CHOLATHADAM P O, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

216 20/01/2026 NADEERA BEEVI K S ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

MADAPPATTUMALIYIL, 
THUMARAMPARA, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

KANNIMALA, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

217 20/01/2026 IRENE THERESA 
ANTONY

ANTONY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMATTATHIL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

218 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER 

SALEEM (FTHR) 8/40 
KOOVAKKATTIL, 

EDAKUNNAM, 
EDAKUNNAM, 

EDAKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

219 20/01/2026 MAHIN E K KABEER E M (FTHR) ETTIPARAMBIL, 
THEVARUPARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

220 20/01/2026 ARJUN BIJU BIJU N R (FTHR) 20/165, NJARACKAL, 
Panacheppally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Panacheppally, 686518, 
kanjirappally

  

221 20/01/2026 SALEEM K A P M ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

04/178 
KAITHATHARA, 

PUTHENCHANDHA, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

222 20/01/2026 ANEES K M MAIDEEN (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH, 
MATTAIKKAD, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

223 20/01/2026 Sobi Joseph Joseph Mathew (FTHR) 12/81, 
VAKKAPPARAYIL, 

FIRST MILE, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
PALAMPRA P O, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

224 20/01/2026 SIDAN ASHRAF C P ASHRAF (FTHR) CHELAPEERUPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

225 20/01/2026 SHERBIN P S SULFIKER (FTHR) 04/12 
PULIKKICHALIL, 
NADOOPARAMB, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

226 20/01/2026 MIDHUN BIJU BIJU K B (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMPIL, 
504 NAGAR, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

227 20/01/2026 IBRAHIMKUTTY K M SHAKKEELA (WIFE) KAMBIYIL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

ERUMELI  NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

228 20/01/2026 RIDHU ANNA ROBIN ROBIN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

OTTAPLACKAL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

229 20/01/2026 FAIYZ FAISAL 
MOHAMMED 

FAISAL MOHAMMED 
P H (FTHR)

16/213, 
PUTHANPURACKAL, 

ELIVALIKKARA, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 
686510, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 ROJIN RONY RONY MATHEW 
MATHEW (FTHR)

KARAKKATTU, 
PAZHOOTHADAM 

ESTATE, 
PARATHODU, 

PARATHODU, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

231 20/01/2026 Mohanan NARAYANAN (FTHR) 376/CHEMMALAYIL, 
KOZHIKUNNEL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODE P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

232 20/01/2026 MUBEENA K S SALIM (FTHR) 04/178 KAITHTHARA, 
PUNTHENCHANTHA, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

233 20/01/2026 SHIJINA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MAKKADAYIL, 
PROPOSE, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

234 20/01/2026 BISMI NOUFAL AMEEN A A (HSBN) PARAYIL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

235 20/01/2026 Jameela Beevi Latheef (HSBN) Thoongamparambil, 
Thekkekkara, 

Aruvithura, Aruvithura 
P O, 686122, Meenachil

  

236 20/01/2026 IRFAN AHMED K A ANSHAD S (FTHR) 4/85 N V HOUSE, 
MURIKKOLIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

237 20/01/2026 FAHIM KHAN M R RIYAS KHAN (FTHR) 6/17,MATHACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

238 20/01/2026 SHAKEELA 
IBRAHIMKUTTY 

IBRAHIMKUTTY K M 
(HSBN)

KAMBIYIL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

239 20/01/2026 SIDHIQU PARACKAL 
ROWTHER KHAN 

ROWTHER (FTHR) 21/220-A/ PARACKAL, 
PARATHODU, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

240 20/01/2026 MUBEENA K S SALIM (FTHR) 04/178 
KAITHATHARA, 

PUTHENCHANTHA, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

241 20/01/2026 ANITHA SUNIL SUNIL (HSBN) Karimbanakunnel, 
anakkal, kanjirappally, 

anakkal, 686508, 
kanjirappally

  

242 20/01/2026 REVATHI JIJI JIJI I P (HSBN) 16/286, 
PUTHUSSERIL, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

243 20/01/2026 ABIN THOMAS ANCY THOMAS 
(MTHR)

08/241 
VELLAPASSIKAL, 
PATHAMPUZHA, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKKARA, 
POONJAR, 686582, 

MEENACHIL

  

244 20/01/2026 AJMI ASHARAF ASHARAF C E (FTHR) 21/186 
CHANDUKANPARAMBIL, 

MUTTAPPALLY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

MUTTAPPALLY P O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

245 20/01/2026 ALVIN SIBY SIBY ANTONY (FTHR) THENGUMPALLIL, 
PERINGULAM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 
PERINGULAM, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

246 20/01/2026 ASHMI SHIHAB SHIHAB V H (FTHR) 4/126,VAKKAPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

247 20/01/2026 MARIYAMMA 
VARGHESE 

BINUMON THOMAS 
(HSBN)

THEKKEKAROTTU, 
ERUMELI, ERUMELI 
SOUTH, ERUMELI, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

248 20/01/2026 Mooney A Peter (FTHR) 06/74A, PARICKAL, 
PARATHODE, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

249 20/01/2026 SYAMALA E R N S RAJAN (FTHR) ATHIRA BHAVAN, 
PULIKUNU, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686813, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

250 20/01/2026 ASIYA KABEER SHAMON NASSAR 
(HSBN)

MOOSSARISSERIL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ARUVITHURA P O, 
686122, MEENACHIL

  

251 20/01/2026 indu SAJI NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

THAKDIYEL, 
KARINILAM, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

252 20/01/2026 ANFIDHA B KABEER KABEER B H (FTHR) BUNGLOWPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKADU, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
ELAMKADU, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

253 20/01/2026 SABEENA SHIBILI ABDUL ASIEES 
(FTHR)

14/77 A1, 
ENJAKKATTIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

254 20/01/2026 RUBEESH 
MUHAMMED 

SUMAYYA K Y 
(WIFE)

PULICKEEL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

255 20/01/2026 ANTO SIBY SIBY ANTONY (FTHR) THENGUMPALLIL, 
PERINGULAM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 
PERINGULAM, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

256 20/01/2026 ABHINAV 
ANILKUMAR 

ANILKUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

MANJAPLACKAL, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

257 20/01/2026 Najah Najeeb NAJEEB M K (FTHR) 6/PUTHANPURAKAL, 
PARATHODU, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODU P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

258 20/01/2026 NUSRA NAZAR NASAR V K (FTHR) 08/152 
VELLOOPARAMBIL, 

KATTAMALA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

259 20/01/2026 DEVASIA DEVASIA DEVASIA (FTHR) 1/147 
A,THURUTHIPARAYIL, 

TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

260 20/01/2026 FARHAN K P K M PAREETH (FTHR) 07/289  KATTAMALA, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

261 20/01/2026 SAHAD P KARIM KARIM (FTHR) PADIPPURACKAL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

262 20/01/2026 Sheela Mooney A (HSBN) 06/74A, PARICKAL, 
PARATHODE, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

263 20/01/2026 AJEENA K S SALIM (FTHR) 04/178 
KAITHATHARA, 

PUTHENCHANTHA, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

264 20/01/2026 ALIN MATHEW MATHEW JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

5/262 MAMATHU, 
ELAMKADU, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
ELAMKADU, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

265 20/01/2026 Fousiya siya SIYA ISMAIL (HSBN) SIYA MANZIL, 
PARATHODU, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

266 20/01/2026 LIZAMMA JOSEPH K C JOSEPH (FTHR) S H CONVENT, 
PAZHAYIDAM, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
PAZHAYIDAM, 

686520, POONJAR

  

267 20/01/2026 HASEENA P M SIDHIQU PARACKAL 
ROWTHER KHAN 

(HSBN)

21/220- A/ 
PARACKAL, 

PARATHODU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODU, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

268 20/01/2026 KABEER T M MUHAMMED KHAN 
(FTHR)

4/328,EDATHOTTIYIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

269 20/01/2026 Nidhin Moon Peter Mooney A (FTHR) 06/74A, PARICKAL, 
PARATHODE, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

270 20/01/2026 ALIYA SUBAIR SHEEJA M H (MTHR) 88, MATTACKAD, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

271 20/01/2026 MERIN V S SCARIA (FTHR) VETTIMATTAM, 
PERUNNILAM, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

272 20/01/2026 THASNIM P AJUMAL AJMAL P P (FTHR) 21/207 
PUTHAKUZHIYIL, 

PARATHODU, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODU, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

273 20/01/2026 ARSHAD 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N H (FTHR)

15/ 397 F 
NARAYANATHUPANTHIYIL, 

PATHAZHAPPADI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

274 20/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P R (HSBN)

PEEDIAKKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

275 20/01/2026 AMAL BENNY BENNY (FTHR) EATTAPPURATHU, 
VETTUKALLAMKUZHY, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
VELANILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

276 20/01/2026 NEJMIYA SUHARA MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C A (FTHR)

07/653 
CHACKALACKAL, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 

ERUMELY P O, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

277 20/01/2026 BURHANA BATHUL MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL P A 

(HSBN)

PARAYILPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

278 20/01/2026 ASIYA NOWSHAD NOWSHAD (HSBN) 18/79,KUNNUMPURATH, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

279 20/01/2026 MAYIS P S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

280 20/01/2026 SAIFUNISA SAKKEER BADUSHA SULTHAN 
(HSBN)

24/136, 
KOCHUPARAMBIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

281 20/01/2026 BABY MATHEW Mathew (FTHR) 12/28,MUZHAYIL, 
MLAKKUZHI, 

TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

282 20/01/2026 RAHUL CHANDRAN CHANDRAN (FTHR) NJARACKAL, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
POONJAR 

THEKKEKARA, 
686582, MEENACHIL

  

283 20/01/2026 THOMSON JOSE JOSE THOMAS (FTHR) CHIRAKKUNNEL, 
PODIMATTOM, 

KANJIRAPPALLY 
VILLEGE, 

PARATHODU P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY 
TALUQA

  

284 20/01/2026 ATHUL V 
VADAKKEDOM 

LEJI J 
VADAKKEDOM 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATHU, 31 
ST MILE, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
686513, POONJAR

  

285 20/01/2026 AJIMOL RAJU SHIJU I C (HSBN) 10/353 
IYKKARATHEKKEL, 
THENPUZHA EAST, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR P O, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

286 20/01/2026 Navya Binoy Deena Binoy (MTHR) Kanjiramthottiyil, 
chennaplavu, 

Koruthodu, Koruthodu P 
O, 686513, Kanjirappally

  

287 20/01/2026 RINCIL MON K S ANSALNA (WIFE) KAMBIYIL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

288 20/01/2026 MUFEEDHA SHAHUL SHAHUL HAMEED T 
M (FTHR)

THUNDIYIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

289 20/01/2026 ANSALNA P K KASIM (FTHR) NADOOPARAMPIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

290 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZEEL REJIMON T H (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

291 20/01/2026 Shasil Salim SALIM M M (FTHR) 80/
MADUKKOLIPARAMBIL, 

PARATHODE, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODE P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

292 20/01/2026 SINDHU V SOMAN T K (HSBN) THAMARAKUNNUPARAMBIL, 
504 COLONY, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

293 20/01/2026 Ashna K Karim Abdul Kareem (FTHR) 01/288 Kizhakkayil, 
Chenappady, Erumely 

South, Pazhayidom P O, 
686520, Kanjirappally

  

294 20/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA 
SALIM 

SALIM C M (FTHR) 20/ 367-C/ 
CHOLACKAL, 
PARATHODU, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

295 20/01/2026 ANANTHU K A K B ANIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAVILASAM, 
MADUKKA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

296 20/01/2026 ADHILA FATHIMA ASHIK SAKEER 
(HSBN)

KOCHEPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

297 20/01/2026 REXY ELIZABETH 
THOMAS 

LIJI J VADAKKEDOM 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEDATHU 
HOUSE, 31 ST MILE, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

298 20/01/2026 BINTTAMOL BINOY BINOY N S (MTHR) NJAVARAKATTE, 
KULAMAKKAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL P O, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

299 20/01/2026 Sonamol Biju Biju Jacob (FTHR) 10/296 Palliparampil, 
Chennadu, Poonjar, 
Chennadu, 686581, 

Meenachil

  

300 20/01/2026 CHINCHU VARKEY VARKEY P M (FTHR) PERUKUNNEL, 
TEEKOY, POONJAR, 

TEEKOY, 686580, 
KOTTAYAM

  

301 20/01/2026 SANIYAMOL 
THOMAS 

THOMAS P E (FTHR) PALLIKKUNNEL, 
PANACKACHIRA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

302 20/01/2026 THAVASIMUTHU 
CHELLIAN

SALAMMA 
THAVASIMUTHU 

(WIFE)

BETHEL, 
MANIPUZHA, 

ERUMELY SUOTH, 
VENKURINJI, 686510, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

303 20/01/2026 FIROZ NAWFAL NAWFAL (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

304 20/01/2026 Mathew 
Vazhackkappara Joseph 

Joy Joseph (OTHR) 1, Paika, Paika, 
Poovarany, 686577, 

Meenachil

  

305 20/01/2026 Aathifa Niyas Niyas M H (FTHR) 2/512 Moozhickal, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

306 20/01/2026 Salim M M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

80/
MADUKKOLIPPARAMBIL, 

PARATHODE, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

PARATHODE P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

307 20/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR G VIDYAMOL V R 
(WIFE)

PARAYAKAVIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 
ERUMELY NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIARAPPALLY

  

308 20/01/2026 SWABIR A S SABEENA C A 
(MTHR)

ANGEVEETTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

309 20/01/2026 ANSIL ANEES ANEES K M (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

310 20/01/2026 BIJU AHAMMED MEERA 
(FTHR)

7/37,KALLUPURACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

311 20/01/2026 SREYA RAJAN RAJAN K R (FTHR) KAYAPLACKAL, 
ELAMKADU, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
ELAMKADU, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

312 20/01/2026 PRINCE JAMES JAMES K JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

18/259A Kadaplackal, 
Podimattam, Parathodu, 

Parathodu, 686512, 
Kanjirappally

  

313 20/01/2026 BADUSHA SULTHAN SULTHAN K H (FTHR) 03/622, 
KOORUMULAMTHADATHIL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

314 20/01/2026 ESTHER 
THAVASIMUTHU

THAVASIMUTHU 
CHALLIAN (FTHR)

BETHEL, 
MANIPUZHA, 

ERUMELY SUOTH, 
VENKURINJI, 686509, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

315 20/01/2026 FANA FATHIMA NOUSHAD V A 
(FTHR)

VELLAMKULAM, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

316 20/01/2026 MANU SOMAN SOMAN T K (FTHR) THAMARAKUNNUPARAMBIL, 
504 COLONY, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

317 20/01/2026 SANJO JOSE JOY JOY JOSEPH (FTHR) 10/06 CHERUVIL, 
TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

318 20/01/2026 SHERIN FATHIMA MUBARAC SALAM 
(HSBN)

CHAYIPARAMBIL, 
NEAR POLICE 

STATION ROAD, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

319 20/01/2026 HASSAN P NOUSHAD NOUSHAD PA (FTHR) 02/955 
PUTHUPARAMPIL, 

KALLEPPALAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

320 20/01/2026 Ashwin Unni Unni C G (FTHR) Chamaparayil, 
Vellikulam, Teekoy, 
Vellikulam, 686580, 

Meenachil

  

321 20/01/2026 ANGEL JAIMSON BIBIN ANTONY 
(HSBN)

ARACKAPARAMBIL, 
CHENNAD, 
POONJAR, 

CHENNAD, 686581, 
MEENACHIL

  

322 20/01/2026 NIKHIL BINCE BINCE KURIAN 
(FTHR)

01/15-A 
PALAMATTOM, 

TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

323 20/01/2026 JOJIN JOSEPH JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PANAPARAMPIL, 
EZHUKUMANNU, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
KANAMALA, 686510, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

324 20/01/2026 ALEENA ANAS ANAS M S (FTHR) MUNDACKAPPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

325 20/01/2026 ARSHAD ANISH ANISH V S (FTHR) VALUPARAMBIL, 
NERCHAPARA, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

326 20/01/2026 JANEESHA FATHIMA NOUSHAD V A 
(FTHR)

VELLAMKULAM, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ERATTUPETTA P O, 
686121, MEENACHIL

  

327 20/01/2026 E A NAZARUDEEN ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ELAVUNKAL, 
MURUKALLUMAPURAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

328 20/01/2026 SALAMMA 
THAVASIMUTHU

THAVASIMUTHU 
CHELLIAN (HSBN)

BETHEL, 
MANIPUZHA, 

ERUMELY SUOTH, 
VENKURINJI, 686510, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

329 20/01/2026 IRFAN P F FAISAL P K (FTHR) PLAMOOTTIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

330 20/01/2026 CHAITHRAJ K M MOHANDAS K (FTHR) KALLOORATHU, 
KOORAMTHOOK, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

331 20/01/2026 MEKHA SOMAN SOMAN T K (FTHR) THAMARAKUNNUPARAMBIL, 
504 COLONY, 

ERUMELY NORTH, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

332 20/01/2026 NASILA 
NAZARUDEEN 

E A NAZARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

ELAVUNKAL, 
MURUKALLUMPURAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

333 20/01/2026 FASIL P S MUHAMMED 
SUBAIR (FTHR)

PADIPPURACKAL, 
THEVARUPARA, 

TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  

334 20/01/2026 Sreelatha P P Syamkumar (HSBN) KIZHAKKENATH, 
CHENAPPADY, 

ERUMELY SOUTH, 
CHENAPPADY, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

335 20/01/2026 DIYA SIBY SIBY V MATHEW 
(FTHR)

VETTUKALLAMKUZHY, 
NERCHAPPARA, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

336 20/01/2026 Adon Biju Biju Joseph (FTHR) 05/130, VECHOOR, 
MANGAPPARA, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
OORACKANADU P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

337 20/01/2026 PRIYA 
THAVASIMUTHU

THAVASIMUTHU 
CHLLIAN (FTHR)

BETHEL, 
MANIPUZHA, 

ERUMELY SUOTH, 
VENKURINJI, 686509, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

338 20/01/2026 FAZILA ANAZ ANAZ P M (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
VARIKKANI, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C, 686513, 
MEENACHIL

  

339 20/01/2026 VISHNU JIJI JIJI (FTHR) THONIKUZHIYL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
686518, POONJAR

  

340 20/01/2026 JISHA SHIBU SHIBU T (FTHR) 02/7 
AMBALAPARAMBIL, 

CHELIKKUZHY, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM P O, 
686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

341 20/01/2026 SUNITHA AFSAL AFSAL (HSBN) PALAYAMPARAMBIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

342 20/01/2026 Arun George George Mani (FTHR) Punnamukalel, Near st 
mary's church, Teekoy, 

Teekoy, 686580, 
Meenachil

  

343 20/01/2026 ALTHAF P NIZAR P A NIZARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

10/349, 
PUTHENPLACKAL, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

344 20/01/2026 K L JAMES LAZER (FTHR) 10/64-A 
KINATTUNKAL, 

THENPUZHA EAST, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

YENDAYAR, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

345 20/01/2026 P M MAHIN JESSIM AFSAL K S (FTHR) PALAYAMPARAMBIL, 
KADUVAMUZHI, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

346 20/01/2026 JAMES JOSEPH SINI JOSEPH (MTHR) MOONNANAPPALLIL, 
PARATHANAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 
PARATHANAM, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

347 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
E N 

E A NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ELAVUNKAL, 
MURUKALLUMPURAM, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

348 20/01/2026 GEORGE JOSEPH JOSEPH K T (FTHR) KALLUMADATHIL, 
VAILKANAMPARA, 

KONDOOR, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

349 20/01/2026 Delma Joby Joby Jose (HSBN) 04/497, 
VETTUVAYALIL, 

CHOTTY, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
CHITTADY P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

350 20/01/2026 SUHANA SAKKEER SAKKEER HUSSAIN P 
K (FTHR)

PADIPPURACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

351 20/01/2026 ROSEMARIA JOSEPH JENCY K MATHEW  
(MTHR)

CHENKALMACKAL, 
MANIPUZHA, 

ERUMELY SUOTH, 
VENKURINJI, 686510, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

352 20/01/2026 FASNA P SABEER BILAL P 
SHAMSUDEEN 

(HSBN)

PERAKATHUSERIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

353 20/01/2026 MANJU MATHEW K L JAMES (HSBN) 10/64-A 
KINATTUNKAL, 

THENPUZHA EAST, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

YENDAYAR, 686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

354 20/01/2026 SHIFANA KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PALACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

355 20/01/2026 TEENA PRABHA RAJESH PM (HSBN) PALLIVATHUKKAL 
HOUSE, TEEKOY, 

TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  

356 20/01/2026 REMEES N H HAMIN N A (FTHR) 06/142 
NADOOPARAMPIL, 
VAZHAMATTAM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

PLASSANAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

357 20/01/2026 JISNA SHEMIM KHADER 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

358 20/01/2026 ASHNA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED KHAN 
T H (FTHR)

THADIKKAPPARAMBIL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

ARUVITHURA P O, 
686122, 

ERATTUPETTA

  

359 20/01/2026 Miya Mariya Joseph Joseph Joseph (FTHR) 05/13, THAYIL, 
CHITTADY, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
CHITTADY P O, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

360 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SABITH SAINABA (MTHR) 1/524, ELLUVILA, 
ERATTUPETTA 
MUNICIPALITY, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

361 20/01/2026 SREEKARTHIKA JIJU JIJU LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

06/712 
ANCHUTHENGIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

362 20/01/2026 ALTHAF HUSSAlN V 
K vettickal

KABEER Vettickal 
(FTHR)

vettickal, NADACKAL, 
Erattupetta, Nadackal, 

686121, Meenachil

  

363 20/01/2026 Amal N S Salu N M (FTHR) Naduparambil, 
Aduppukallelpadi, 

Koruthodu, Koruthodu P 
O, 686513, Kanjirappally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

364 20/01/2026 ABRAHAM 
VARGHESE

THOMAS (OTHR) VALLIANTEPARAMBIL, 
MATTANNOORKARA, 

ERUMELY SUOTH, 
ERUMELY, 686509, 

KANJIRAPALLY

  

365 20/01/2026 ADHILA KABEER 
Vettickal

Kabeer Vettickal 
(FTHR)

vettickal, Nadackal, 
Erattupetta, Nadackal, 

686121, Meenachil

  

366 20/01/2026 AL AMEEN SHABEERUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

367 20/01/2026 Valsamma M C Kunju (FTHR) SANAND BHAVAN, 
MADUKKA P.O, 
KORUTHODU, 

MADUKKA, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

368 20/01/2026 SHINO REJI JOHN REJI JOHN (FTHR) naduthala kalayil (h), 
pulikkunnu, erumeli 

north, karinilam, 
686513, kanjirapally

  

369 20/01/2026 ASHKAR SIRAJ SIRAJ (FTHR) CHOLACKAL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

370 20/01/2026 Albin mathew Mini sunny (MTHR) Odackal house, 
parathanam, 

Mundakayam, 
parathanam, 686514, 

kanjirapally

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

371 20/01/2026 ZAKARIYA SIRAJ SIRAJ C H (FTHR) CHEMMARAPPALLIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

372 20/01/2026 P A KHALID AFRAZ P A ANSAR (FTHR) 23/39 PULLOLIL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

373 20/01/2026 NISHAMOL SHEREEF SHEREEF (FTHR) CHIRAPPARA, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

374 20/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K 
SHAJI 

SHAJI K S (FTHR) KOCHAPARAMBIL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, POONJAR

  

375 20/01/2026 ALFIYA ABDUL 
KHADAR 

ANSAF E M (HSBN) ELAVUNKAL, 
KARAKKAD, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

376 20/01/2026 Ansu Joseph Joseph Varghese (FTHR) Srakathu (H) 78, Angel 
valley, Erumely south, 
Thulappally, 686510, 

Kanjirappally

  

377 20/01/2026 Karthik Suresh SureshKumar P.G 
(FTHR)

443/D SOWBHAGYA,, 
KANNIMALA EAST,, 
ERUMELY NORTH,, 
KANNIMALA P O, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

378 20/01/2026 NISA ASHRAF ASHARAF (HSBN) SASTHAMKOYIKKAL, 
ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

379 20/01/2026 ALFIN v m MUHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

10/164    
VELAMTHOTTIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

380 20/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA 
NILOPHER

SHAJAHAN K E 
(FTHR)

KALLUPURACKAL, 
MUNDAPPALLY, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
YENDAYAR, 686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

381 20/01/2026 ANCI SHAFEEK SHAFEEK V K (HSBN) VAYIPOORAMPARAMBIL, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL, 686121, 

MEENACHIL

  

382 20/01/2026 P Laiju Dasmon (HSBN) Sai Krishna 
Kallukkunnel, 

Vandanpathal, Erumeiy 
North, RPC P O, 

686513, Kanjirappally

  

383 20/01/2026 Jithu Saji sheeba tn (MTHR) puthenveettil 0, 
pachima, punchavayal, 

punchavayal po, 
686513, kanjirappally

  

384 20/01/2026 Thomas John Johny Thomas (FTHR) 14/304A, Thakadiyel, 
Moonnamthode, 

Kondoor, 
Amparanirappel, 

686578, Meenachil
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


